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Introduction (oo onms

When should you compromise on quality and value when it comes to parts
you need to operate your business? The short answer is: never. With FUSO
Value Parts (FVP), our second line for FUSO parts, you are assured of
authentic products of the highest precision manufacturing guaranteed by
FUSO, without having to pay a premium. For excellent value at affordable
prices, we have made the choice easy.

With FUSO Value Parts we offer the best value of money solution for Canter
vehicles which are out of warranty. We offer a wide rage of part numbers for
mainly Canter TB and TD models, including oil, air and fuel filters, wiper
blades, water pumps, brakes, bulbs as well as V-belts to support maintaining
your vehicle at best condition. On top of our current product line, more parts
are planned to come.

We will support you with our professional service to inspect your vehicle and
select the most suitable FUSO Value Parts for your Canter professionally, with
FUSO high-end equipment, systems, and standards ensuring safety at any
time. Please check out the parts you are looking for in this catalogue!

For more information, please contact your local FUSO dealership.

E22927




Fuel Filter

FUSO
[ VALUE PARTS

Product Information

»  Superior filtration efficiency for
respective FUSO Canter engines

>  Excellent pressure and vibration
capacity

> Reliable gasket material and exact fit
for trouble-free installation

»  Effective at removing water and
impurities from the fuel

Model Application

FUSO

Genuine Part

QME229333
QMB220900
QME132525
QME229355
QME222135
QMEO016862

FUSO
Value Part
QME229273
QQY010011
QQYo12167
QQY012168
QQY012137
QQY010009

Canter TB Canter TD

FE5 FE6 FB5 FB6 FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8
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Product Information

> Traps dirt particles effectively by
using thick filter paper with a large
surface area

> Prevents oil deterioration in order to
maintain smooth engine operation

» Maintenance part optimized for
respective FUSO Canter engines

Model Application

Canter TB Canter TD
GenZLil:eOPart Vall:t:JeSI?art FEA FE5 FE6 FB5 FB6 FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8
QME228898 QQY012180 . c . . . . .
QME084641 QQY010014 . .
QME014838 QQY012191 .
QME227821 QQY010015 . . . .



Air Filter (oo onas

Product Information

» Maintenance part optimized for
respective FUSO Canter engines

» Improves air quality and removes
harmful impurities by using a wide
paper surface

» Guaranteed leak tightness and
vibration-resistant support in the
housing

»  Prevents piston wear and rapid oil
deterioration

Model Application

Canter TB Canter TD
GenI:JLiJnSeOPart Vall::jesgart FEA FE5 FE6 FB5 FB6 FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8
QME423319 QQY000001 . . . . . . . .
QME294400 QQY000004 . . .
QMB120298 QQY012156 .
QME033717 QME423398 .



B ra ke Pad | vALUE PaRTS

Product Information

» Tested under FUSO standards to
ensure reliability and safeness for
the driver even during downhill
braking

>  Excellent friction pairing in
combination with the FUSO Genuine
Brake Discs and Brake Calipers

»  Clips for assembling the pad to the
caliper are included

> Brake Pad fulfils European
regulation standard ECE-R13

Model Application

Canter TB Canter TD
Genzl::eopan Vall::eslgart Details FE5 FE6 FB5 FB6 FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8
QMK449107 QQY004000 FR . . . . o
QMK528946 QQY002019 FR/RR . . . . .
QMK529567 QQY004010 RR . .



V-Belt

FUSO
[ VALUE PARTS

Product Information

» Designed to match the shape of the
FUSO Canter vehicles

»  Product quality strictly checked by
FUSO engineers

» Engineered to ensure high reliability
and no overheating of the engine

» lts surface guarantees optimum grip
even under extreme conditions

Model Application

FUSO

Genuine Part

QMH014025
QMH014378
QMH014384
QMH014385
QME241670
QMHO014050
QMH014093
QMH014592
QME241667

FUSO
Value Part
QQY010018
QQY009008
QQY010027
QQY010016
QQY010006
QQY010020
QME229669
QQY010019
QQY010022

Canter TB Canter TD

FE4 FE5 FE6 FB6 FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8



FUSO
Genuine Part
QMH056061
QMH056097
QMH056054
QMH056202
QMH056201
QMH056215
QMH056210
QMHO056217

FUSO

Value Part
QQY012032
QQY012031
QQY012038
QQY012045
QQY012043
QQY012044
QQY012041
QQY012040

Details

Headlamp, 24V, 75/70W, H4
Headlamp, 24V, 70W, H3
Headlamp, 24V, 70W, H1
License plate, 24V, 12W

Turn Signal FR, 24V, 25W

Cornering Lamp, 24V, 21W

Tail Lamp, 24V, 25/10W
Tail Lamp, 24V, 21/5W

Water Pump

FUSO
Genuine Part
QME993928
QME995425

FUSO
Value Part

QQY010000

QQY010001

Canter TB

FE5 FE6

FB6

FUSO
[ VALUE PARTS

Canter TB Canter TD

FE5 FE6 FB6 FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8

Canter TD

FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8



Wiper Blade (onuoners

Product Information

» No ‘one-size-fits-all’ solution
compared to many market offers

» Developed to match exactly the
shape and curve of all FUSO Canter
vehicle windshields:

a) 500 mm — Standard Cabin
b) 530 mm — Comfort Cabin

> Applies to Canter TB, TD & TF

»  Ensure maximum visibility by
creating less noise during usage

Model Application

Canter TB Canter TD Canter TF
Fl.JSO FUSO Details FE5 FE6 FB6 FB7 FB8 FE7 FE8 FEAFEB FEC FGB
Genuine Part Value Part
QMK580541 from Q4/2019  Standard Cabin
QMK580542 from Q4/2019 Comfort Cabin o . . . .
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Provider: Daimler AG, MercedesstraB3e 137, 70327 Stuttgart, Germany

www.fuso-trucks.com

FUSO - A Daimler Group Brand



